BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 99 MEN SENIOR K2 500 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 5 Emptylane

2 4 BRO MADSEN Lasse
GRAVERSEN Morten

3 7 Emptylane
4 8 Empty lane
5 3 Emptylane

6 6 BRYDE Philip
KRISTENSEN Jeppe

7 1 Emptylane
8 2 Emptylane

9 9 DEKKER Milan
LINDE Rik

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

CRAFT ;:-

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe
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REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SAT PM 17:07

KLUB RESULTAT

1:34:680
+0:00.000

VKKC 1:34:697
SKK +0:00.017

1:37:292
+0:02.612

1:39:460
+0:04.780

1:39:765
+0:05.085

HK 1:41:345
KKKL +0:06.665

1:41:718
+0:07.038

1:43:575
+0:08.895

1:44:453
+0:09.773

ZWET
ZWET
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