

RACE 99 MEN SENIOR K2 500 A FINAL

SAT PM 17:07

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	5	Empty lane		1:34:680 +0:00.000
2	4	BRO MADSEN Lasse GRAVERSEN Morten	VKKC SKK	1:34:697 +0:00.017
3	7	Empty lane		1:37:292 +0:02.612
4	8	Empty lane		1:39:460 +0:04.780
5	3	Empty lane		1:39:765 +0:05.085
6	6	BRYDE Philip KRISTENSEN Jeppe	HK KKKL	1:41:345 +0:06.665
7	1	Empty lane		1:41:718 +0:07.038
8	2	Empty lane		1:43:575 +0:08.895
9	9	DEKKER Milan LINDE Rik	ZWET ZWET	1:44:453 +0:09.773

